

77840:- 3011
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Kamp Pitch Road Kumbhar tola Se Dakshin Kanu

Asthana Talu

77840:- 3011 DIVISION

77840:- 3011 SUB-DIVISION

77840:- 3011

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M/S Sunrise Construction 77840:- 3011

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents c area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
(1) clearing and grubbing				E/L	
vide Item-01, P-1					
0.34 Ha @ Rs 72697.86/Ha				B	24717.00
(2) Const ⁿ of Subgrade				E/L	
vide Item-02, P-2					
1248.75 m ³ @ Rs 264.44/m ³				L	330219.00
(3) Cost ⁿ of CSB width 4m				E/L	
vide Item No-3, P-2					
44765 m ³ @ Rs 2421.43/m ³				B	108395.00
(4) Const ⁿ of Gr-II				E/L	
vide Item No-4, P-2					
3779 m ³ @ Rs 5003.03/m ³				B	189065.00
(5) Const ⁿ of Gr-III				E/L	
vide Item No-5, P-3					
69.695 m ³ @ 4825.86/m ³				B	336338.00
(6) pro & laying primer coat				E/L	
vide Item No-6, P-4					
929.26 m ² @ Rs 60.04/m ²				B	55793.00
(7) pro & laying mss.				E/L	
vide Item No-07, P-4					
929.26 m ² @ Rs 285.56/m ²				B	265359.00
(8) pro & laying T.C				E/L	
vide Item No-8, P-4					
5095.51 m ² @ Rs 20.62/m ²				B	105069.00

Continuation of T.A. = 1414955.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
150m ² @ RS 1635.92/m ²				RS	2454.10
(37/38) Discontinuity of Cement mortar					
vide Item No-38, P-10					
55.44m ² @ RS 314.04/m ²				RS	17410.10
(38/39) Removal of Pipe				ET	
vide Item No-38, P-10					
5.0 m @ RS 33635/Each				RS	1682.00
				RS	702397.10
Add 18% GST				RS	1264315.00
Add 1% Labour Cell				RS	70240.10
Add 10% Seigniorage fees				RS	83600.00
				RS	8442126.20
Less 0.10% below AS per				RS	8442126.20
Say RS 8433684.00					
Work has been completed as per specification					
03/02/2024 03/02/24 03/02/24 03/02/24 03/02/24 03/02/24					
Work has been completed as per specification					
03/02/2024 03/02/24 03/02/24 03/02/24 03/02/24 03/02/24					